
CEI3*/2*/*/CEIYRJ**/*   IX. Babolna Derby

  Babolna  HUNGARY

27.04.2012 29.04.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Mohammed AL HAMMAD **** (KSA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 7 CEI* 80 Km
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1/2/0/0/0/0/1

19,450c.km/h  0,000 17,931
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SUPEKOVA LUCIA
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BALKAN
102PG21/2001 Grey Arab Part Bred
Gelding/
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01:29:31
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15,563 Km/h
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2/3/0/0/0/0/2

17,510c.km/h  0,000 15,563
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TOTH JOZSEF

HUNGARY

GAZAL BORBALA
103PB70/2005 Grey Shagya Mare/

3 109Nr.
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14,550

FINISH / KM

01:22:28

12:52:25

TOTAL

15,183 Km/h
05:16:09

 + 00:48:27

3/4/0/0/0/0/3

16,230c.km/h  0,000 15,183
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09:13:10
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PFLUG TOMAS

CZECH REPUBLIC

ARTEX 9
103MK78/2005 Bay  Gelding/

4 122Nr.
10:33:52
10:38:23
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01:25:13
14,080

Gate 2 / KM
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13,170

FINISH / KM

01:31:09

13:04:22

TOTAL

14,566 Km/h
05:29:32

 + 01:01:50

4/5/0/0/0/0/4

15,670c.km/h  0,000 14,566
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09:33:29
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KOZAR MOR

HUNGARY

KOHEILAN MAFFIA
103OZ53/2004 Grey Shagya Mare/
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11:04:33
11:07:24
11:57:24
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00:02:51 00:05:39

13:28:52
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13,120

FINISH / KM

01:31:28

13:34:31

TOTAL

13,375 Km/h
05:58:52

 + 01:31:10

6/6/0/0/0/0/5

13,830c.km/h  0,000 13,375

08:47:13
08:50:27
09:30:27
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02:50:27
14,080
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REC 00:03:14

MESZENA REKA

HUNGARY

JABBAR
102OR83/1999 Bay Arab Gelding/

106Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

14,080c.km/h
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